
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
133
12
4
9
69
54
34
39
83
122
40
32
22
71
99
169
333
14
144
177
92

Name
Vaclav RUMLENA
Ales NECHVATAL
Zbynek CECH
Jan NIMMERFOL
Adam MARCINIAK
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Piotr KALUZKA
Andrej HUDEC
Konrad STAWICKI
Pavel CAP
Grzegorz KLOSOWSKI
Jaroslav KAMENICKY
Martin SEKERA
Ladislav KUBOUSEK
Dariusz MUSZYNSKI
Kamil BARANSKI
Roman KUCERA
Rene FAJKUS
Robert DIMCEV
Tomasz TYLINSKI
Frantisek GULYAS

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
PZM
SMF
PZM
ACCR
PZM
SMF
SMF
ACCR
PZM
PZM
SMF
SMF
SMF
PZM
SMF

Nat.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
PL
SK
PL
SK
PL
CZE
PL
SK
SK
CZE
PL
PL
SK
SK
SK
PL
SK

Make
BMW S1000RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Yamaha R1
BMW s 1000rr
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki GSXR1000
Suzuki gsxr1000
Aprilia RSV 4
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
BMW s 1000rr
BMW s 1000rr
Kawasaki ZX-10R
BMW S1000RR
Aprilia RSV 1000
BMW s 1000rr
Yamaha R1
Honda cbr 1000
BMW S1000RR
Honda cbr 1000

Tyres
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
x
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
x
Pirelli

Pirelli
x
x

Dunlop
Pirelli
x
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
x

Class
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
SP 600+
CZ Open up 600
SP 600+ Veteran
CZ Open up 600
SP 600+
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
SP 600+ Veteran
SP 600+
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
CZ Open up 600
SP 600+
SP 600+
SP 600+
CZ Open up 600
SP 600+

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/SP
SP
ALPE ADRIA
SP
ALPE ADRIA
SP
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
SP
SP
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
SP
SP
SP
ALPE ADRIA
SP

Best Tm
2:09.246
2:11.329
2:12.822
2:13.171
2:14.875
2:15.008
2:16.414
2:16.584
2:16.896
2:17.000
2:17.788
2:18.097
2:18.407
2:18.583
2:19.089
2:20.048
2:21.431
2:22.511
2:29.770
2:30.283
2:37.034

Diff

2.083
3.576
3.925
5.629
5.762
7.168
7.338
7.650
7.754
8.542
8.851
9.161
9.337
9.843
10.802
12.185
13.265
20.524
21.037
27.788

Laps
6
8
5
8
6
5
6
6
6
8
7
6
6
5
7
6
6
3
5
5
6

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 12:15:29

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
SP+Czech Open 1000
SP+Czech Open1000 Qualif.practice
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:50:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
8. 9. 2013 11:50

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013


